BøD
5.4
Capacitance Plastic platform
Lot No. Voltage
A
A
E
C0.3

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L
(mm)
Price Each Tape and Reel
1 100 Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece
4 Volt
647-UWX0G220MCL2 UWX0G220MCL2GB 22 3 X 5.4 .17 .12 2000 .062
647-UWX0G330MCL1 UWX0G330MCL1GB 33 4 X 5.4 .17 .13 2000 .087
647-UWX0G470MCL1 UWX0G470MCL1GB 47 4 X 5.4 .17 .123 2000 .085
647-UWX0G101MCL1 UWX0G101MCL1GB 100 5 X 5.4 .17 .124 1000 .069
647-UWX0G221MCL1 UWX0G221MCL1GB 220 6.3 X 5.4 .31 .166 1000 .085
6.3 Volt
647-UWX0J220MCL2 UWX0J220MCL2GB 22 3 X 5.4 .16 .124 2000 .075
647-UWX0J220MCL1 UWX0J220MCL1GB 22 4 X 5.4 .16 .124 2000 .075
647-UWX0J330MCL1 UWX0J330MCL1GB 33 5 X 5.4 .17 .12 1000 .067
647-UWX0J470MCL1 UWX0J470MCL1GB 47 5 X 5.4 .17 .124 1000 .064
647-UWX0J101MCL1 UWX0J101MCL1GB 100 6.3 X 5.4 .18 .124 1000 .071
647-UWX0J221MCL1 UWX0J221MCL1GB 220 8 X 5.4 .35 .176 1000 .091
647-UWX0J331MCL1 UWX0J331MCL1GB 330 8 X 5.4 .35 .176 1000 .091
10 Volt
647-UWX1A220MCL1 UWX1A220MCL1GB 22 5 X 5.4 .16 .124 1000 .063
647-UWX1A330MCL1 UWX1A330MCL1GB 33 5 X 5.4 .17 .124 1000 .069
647-UWX1A470MCL1 UWX1A470MCL1GB 47 6.3 X 5.4 .18 .124 1000 .071
647-UWX1A101MCL1 UWX1A101MCL1GB 100 6.3 X 5.4 .18 .124 1000 .071
647-UWX1A221MCL1 UWX1A221MCL1GB 220 8 X 5.4 .35 .176 1000 .091
16 Volt
647-UWX1C100MCL2 UWX1C100MCL2GB 10 3 X 5.4 .16 .124 2000 .075
25 Volt
647-UWX1E4R7MCL1 UWX1E4R7MCL1GB 4.7 4 X 5.4 .15 .119 2000 .072
647-UWX1E100MCL1 UWX1E100MCL1GB 10 5 X 5.4 .17 .12 1000 .067
647-UWX1E220MCL1 UWX1E220MCL1GB 22 6.3 X 5.4 .21 .155 1000 .077
647-UWX1E330MCL1 UWX1E330MCL1GB 33 6.3 X 5.4 .23 .166 1000 .084
647-UWX1E470MCL1 UWX1E470MCL1GB 47 8 X 5.4 .26 .18 1000 .091
647-UWX1E101MCL1 UWX1E101MCL1GB 100 8 X 5.4 .38 .26 1000 .129
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L
(mm)
Price Each Tape and Reel
1 100 Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece
35 Volt
647-UWX1V2R2MCL2 UWX1V2R2MCL2GB 2.2 3 X 5.4 .16 .124 2000 .063
647-UWX1V3R3MCL2 UWX1V3R3MCL2GB 3.3 3 X 5.4 .16 .124 2000 .063
647-UWX1V4R7MCL1 UWX1V4R7MCL1GB 4.7 4 X 5.4 .13 .102 2000 .052
647-UWX1V100MCL1 UWX1V100MCL1GB 10 5 X 5.4 .17 .124 1000 .068
647-UWX1V220MCL1 UWX1V220MCL1GB 22 6.3 X 5.4 .21 .155 1000 .075
647-UWX1V330MCL1 UWX1V330MCL1GB 33 8 X 5.4 .26 .176 1000 .089
647-UWX1V470MCL1 UWX1V470MCL1GB 47 8 X 5.4 .25 .168 1000 .085
50 Volt
647-UWX1H0R1MCL2 UWX1H0R1MCL2GB 0.1 3 X 5.4 .17 .124 2000 .064
647-UWX1H0R1MCL1 UWX1H0R1MCL1GB 0.1 4 X 5.4 .17 .12 2000 .064
647-UWX1HR22MCL2 UWX1HR22MCL2GB 0.22 3 X 5.4 .17 .135 2000 .064
647-UWX1HR22MCL1 UWX1HR22MCL1GB 0.22 4 X 5.4 .17 .131 2000 .062
647-UWX1HR33MCL2 UWX1HR33MCL2GB 0.33 3 X 5.4 .17 .13 2000 .062
647-UWX1HR33MCL1 UWX1HR33MCL1GB 0.33 4 X 5.4 .17 .12 2000 .064
647-UWX1HR47MCL2 UWX1HR47MCL2GB 0.47 3 X 5.4 .17 .12 2000 .062
647-UWX1HR47MCL1 UWX1HR47MCL1GB 0.47 4 X 5.4 .17 .14 2000 .064
647-UWX1H010MCL2 UWX1H010MCL2GB 1.0 3 X 5.4 .17 .124 2000 .064
647-UWX1H010MCL1 UWX1H010MCL1GB 1.0 4 X 5.4 .17 .124 2000 .064
647-UWX1H2R2MCL2 UWX1H2R2MCL2GB 2.2 3 X 5.4 .17 .124 2000 .066
647-UWX1H2R2MCL1 UWX1H2R2MCL1GB 2.2 4 X 5.4 .17 .124 2000 .065
647-UWX1H3R3MCL1 UWX1H3R3MCL1GB 3.3 4 X 5.4 .16 .12 2000 .058
647-UWX1H4R7MCL1 UWX1H4R7MCL1GB 4.7 5 X 5.4 .19 .134 1000 .064
647-UWX1H100MCL1 UWX1H100MCL1GB 10 6.3 X 5.4 .20 .147 1000 .071
647-UWX1H220MCL1 UWX1H220MCL1GB 22 8 X 5.4 .36 .197 1000 .099
647-UWX1H330MCL1 UWX1H330MCL1GB 33 8 X 5.4 .30 .197 1000 .097
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
Price Each Tape and Reel
1 100 Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece
6.3 Volt
647-UWP0J220MCL UWP0J220MCL1GB 22 5 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .232
647-UWP0J330MCL UWP0J330MCL1GB 33 6.3 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .23
647-UWP0J470MCL UWP0J470MCL1GB 47 6.3 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .23
647-UWP0J101MCL UWP0J101MCL1GB 100 8 X 5.4 .53 .40 1000 .27
10 Volt
647-UWP1A100MCL UWP1A100MCL1GB 10 4 X 5.4 .41 .30 2000 .197
647-UWP1A220MCL UWP1A220MCL1GB 22 6.3 X 5.4 .49 .242 1000 .222
647-UWP1A330MCL UWP1A330MCL1GB 33 6.3 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .23
647-UWP1A470MCL UWP1A470MCL1GB 47 8 X 5.4 .48 .36 1000 .24
16 Volt
647-UWP1C100MCL UWP1C100MCL1GB 10 5 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .232
25 Volt
647-UWP1E3R3MCL UWP1E3R3MCL1GB 3.3 5 X 5.4 .41 .30 1000 .211
647-UWP1E4R7MCL UWP1E4R7MCL1GB 4.7 5 X 5.4 .48 .36 1000 .238
647-UWP1E100MCL UWP1E100MCL1GB 10 6.3 X 5.4 .49 .36 1000 .242
647-UWP1E330MCL UWP1E330MCL1GB 33 8 X 5.4 .51 .385 1000 .257
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
Price Each Tape and Reel
1 100 Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece
35 Volt
647-UWP1V2R2MCL UWP1V2R2MCL1GB 2.2 4 X 5.4 .45 .33 2000 .217
647-UWP1V3R3MCL UWP1V3R3MCL1GB 3.3 5 X 5.4 .45 .34 1000 .22
647-UWP1V4R7MCL UWP1V4R7MCL1GB 4.7 5 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .232
647-UWP1V100MCL UWP1V100MCL1GB 10 6.3 X 5.4 .49 .36 1000 .242
647-UWP1V220MCL UWP1V220MCL1GB 22 8 X 5.4 .51 .38 1000 .259
50 Volt
647-UWP1H0R1MCL UWP1H0R1MCL1GB 0.1 4 X 5.4 .41 .30 2000 .212
647-UWP1HR22MCL UWP1HR22MCL1GB 0.22 4 X 5.4 .41 .30 2000 .212
647-UWP1HR33MCL UWP1HR33MCL1GB 0.33 4 X 5.4 .41 .30 2000 .212
647-UWP1HR47MCL UWP1HR47MCL1GB 0.47 4 X 5.4 .41 .30 2000 .212
647-UWP1H010MCL UWP1H010MCL1GB 1.0 4 X 5.4 .41 .30 2000 .212
647-UWP1H2R2MCL UWP1H2R2MCL1GB 2.2 5 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .232
647-UWP1H3R3MCL UWP1H3R3MCL1GB 3.3 5 X 5.4 .47 .35 1000 .232
647-UWP1H4R7MCL UWP1H4R7MCL1GB 4.7 6.3 X 5.4 .49 .242 1000 .197
647-UWP1H100MCL UWP1H100MCL1GB 10 8 X 5.4 .51 .384 1000 .262